
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
2 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
3 T: 89 89BAKER CJ EE 89641 AA
3 T: 89 89BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
3 T: 89 89FRANKS RA EE 27000 AA
6 T: 88 88BUTTERS RC EE 104974 AA
6 T: 88 88HAGAN KJ EE 93896 AA
8 T: 87 87LOVICK J EE 110965 AA*
9 T: 86 86HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA

Yes9 T: 86 86MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA
Yes11 T: 85 85HARVEY A EE 85130 AA

11 T: 85 85HUNTER RJ EE 102669 AA
13 T: 84 84BUCK AM EE 86840 AA
14 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
14 T: 83 83GREEN S EE 105770 AA
16 T: 82 82FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes17 T: 81 81BOWDEN P EE 80916 AA
18 T: 79 79BRIGGS MP EE 10932 AA

Yes19 T: 78 78ATKIN P EE 116894 AA
19 T: 78 78BURGOINE PA EE 19345 AA

Yes19 T: 78 78COXALL PG EE 46725 AA
22 T: 75 75DUROW SJ EE 74058 AA

Yes22 T: 75 75HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 AA
22 T: 75 75ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA
25 T: 74 74CROSS K EE 88217 AA

Yes26 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 AA
Yes27 T: 67 67ARMETT PJ EE 88517 AA

28 T: 66 66HEWITT-HULIN DJ EE 67137 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90ALEXANDER F EE 102033 A
1 T: 90 90MOORE G EE 103821 A
3 T: 87 87MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
4 T: 86 86HARVEY A EE 125785 A
4 T: 86 86JONES T EE 29151 A
4 T: 86 86MAYHEW P EE 121536 A

Yes4 T: 86 86WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
8 T: 85 85SMITH SP EE 107751 A
8 T: 85 85WOODLOW RW EE 92162 A*
10 T: 84 84DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 A
11 T: 83 83BARNARD PJ EE 34389 A
11 T: 83 83HARDING J EE 72207 A

Yes11 T: 83 83PEARSON J EE 107227 A
Yes14 T: 82 82NIXON A EE 106211 A

14 T: 82 82PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
14 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
17 T: 81 81POINTER DG EE 30268 A
17 T: 81 81SMITH ST EE 125436 A

Yes19 T: 80 80TATE G EE 48253 A
20 T: 79 79BOOTH J EE 117408 A

Yes21 T: 78 78BURTON MJ EE 90451 A
21 T: 78 78CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 A

Yes21 T: 78 78FOX S EE 71918 A
Yes24 T: 76 76MOSS RM EE 64225 A

25 T: 74 74BASHAM S EE 883 A
26 T: 73 73MCKENZIE J EE 112574 A

Yes26 T: 73 73SMITH GD EE 61312 A
28 T: 71 71JENNINGS M EE 102189 A
29 T: 70 70ABBOTT J EE 115910 A
29 T: 70 70MCKENZIE R EE 112575 A
31 T: 69 69GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 A

Yes32 T: 65 65FOX B EE 71917 A
Yes33 T: 64 64STENNETT P EE 48595 A
Yes34 T: 61 61TRETT MA EE 109182 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92MAUND G EE 125993 B
2 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
3 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 B

Yes4 T: 83 83BRIDGE TA EE 63279 B
Yes5 T: 82 82BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 B

6 T: 81 81BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 B
7 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 B

Yes7 T: 79 79CRAVEN MA EE 22279 B
7 T: 79 79LEWIS G EE 123066 B
10 T: 77 77MAWBY D EE 125318 B
10 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 B

Yes12 T: 76 76BURTON JL EE 119709 B*
Yes12 T: 76 76HILTON SP EE 126077 B*

12 T: 76 76MEEKINGS D EE 91422 B
15 T: 75 75BALACH T EE 129613 B*

Yes15 T: 75 75FRENCH K EE 98017 B*
17 T: 74 74CONWAY M EE 86989 B
17 T: 74 74FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes17 T: 74 74MARTIN J EE 119399 B
17 T: 74 74NUNN J EE 127133 B
17 T: 74 74PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 B
22 T: 73 73BRIGGS P EE 80194 B
22 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Yes22 T: 73 73WHITEN H EE 111933 B
25 T: 71 71TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
26 T: 69 69SALKELD J EE 104542 B

Yes26 T: 69 69SAYER D EE 5503 B
Yes26 T: 69 69STENNETT JP EE 43985 B
Yes26 T: 69 69WHATTON C EE 113493 B
Yes30 T: 66 66BROWN JCD EE 13709 B
Yes30 T: 66 66HOUGHTON JS EE 98707 B
Yes32 T: 65 65BAXTER BG EE 107356 B
Yes33 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 B
Yes34 T: 59 59HOWARD MW EE 120174 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78GRANT N EE 127837 C
2 T: 75 75WHITELOCK S EE 116773 C
3 T: 74 74LOBLEY S EE 113904 C
4 T: 73 73MCGREGOR T EE 123850 C

Yes4 T: 73 73RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
Yes6 T: 72 72LAMB C EE 123008 C*
Yes7 T: 70 70JOHNSTONE C EE 126747 C*
Yes8 T: 69 69GREEN P EE 43292 C
Yes8 T: 69 69HALL A EE 122109 C
Yes10 T: 68 68BROWN PK EE 88592 C

10 T: 68 68MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
12 T: 67 67ZAITSCHENKO D EE 126798 C

Yes13 T: 66 66WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes14 T: 65 65CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes14 T: 65 65HILTON J EE 126109 C*
Yes16 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

17 T: 61 61STANLEY J EE 129676 C*
Yes18 T: 60 60MILLER T EE 127560 C

19 T: 59 59HODGKINSON G EE 129226 C*
19 T: 59 59MOTTERSHAW R EE 128431 C*

Yes21 T: 58 58POINTER HJ EE 38856 C
Yes22 T: 55 55WALKER J EE 126468 C
Yes23 T: 54 54HURST G EE 129550 C*

24 T: 46 46MOORE G EE 107618 C*
Yes24 T: 46 46TUNNICLIFFE H EE 128169 C*
Yes26 T: 41 41WHATTON G EE 123948 C
Yes27 T: 32 32VOGEL K EE 127557 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73MCGREGOR T EE 123850 CLT

Yes2 T: 41 41WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
Yes3 T: 32 32VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
1 T: 86 86HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
3 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR

Yes4 T: 83 83PEARSON J EE 107227 JNR
5 T: 79 79BOOTH J EE 117408 JNR
5 T: 79 79LEWIS G EE 123066 JNR
7 T: 77 77MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
8 T: 75 75BALACH T EE 129613 JNR
9 T: 74 74NUNN J EE 127133 JNR
10 T: 61 61STANLEY J EE 129676 JNR

Yes11 T: 55 55WALKER J EE 126468 JNR
Yes12 T: 54 54HURST G EE 129550 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 83 83BRIDGE TA EE 63279 LDY

2 T: 74 74CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
Yes3 T: 73 73RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
Yes3 T: 73 73WHITEN H EE 111933 LDY

5 T: 70 70MCKENZIE R EE 112575 LDY
Yes6 T: 69 69STENNETT JP EE 43985 LDY

7 T: 68 68MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
Yes8 T: 66 66HOUGHTON JS EE 98707 LDY
Yes9 T: 65 65CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
Yes9 T: 65 65HILTON J EE 126109 LDY
Yes11 T: 60 60MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
Yes12 T: 58 58POINTER HJ EE 38856 LDY
Yes13 T: 46 46TUNNICLIFFE H EE 128169 LDY
Yes14 T: 32 32VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
1 T: 92 92MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
3 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
4 T: 90 90ALEXANDER F EE 102033 SNR
4 T: 90 90MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
6 T: 89 89BAKER CJ EE 89641 SNR
6 T: 89 89BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
8 T: 88 88BUTTERS RC EE 104974 SNR
8 T: 88 88HAGAN KJ EE 93896 SNR
10 T: 87 87LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR
10 T: 87 87MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
12 T: 86 86JONES T EE 29151 SNR
12 T: 86 86MAYHEW P EE 121536 SNR

Yes12 T: 86 86MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
Yes12 T: 86 86WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
Yes16 T: 85 85HARVEY A EE 85130 SNR

16 T: 85 85HUNTER RJ EE 102669 SNR
16 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
16 T: 85 85SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
16 T: 85 85WOODLOW RW EE 92162 SNR
21 T: 84 84BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
22 T: 83 83BARNARD PJ EE 34389 SNR
22 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
22 T: 83 83GREEN S EE 105770 SNR
22 T: 83 83HARDING J EE 72207 SNR

Yes26 T: 82 82BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 SNR
26 T: 82 82FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes26 T: 82 82NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
26 T: 82 82PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR

Yes30 T: 81 81BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
30 T: 81 81SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
32 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 SNR

Yes33 T: 78 78ATKIN P EE 116894 SNR
33 T: 78 78CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 SNR

Yes33 T: 78 78FOX S EE 71918 SNR
33 T: 78 78GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
37 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes38 T: 76 76BURTON JL EE 119709 SNR
Yes38 T: 76 76HILTON SP EE 126077 SNR

40 T: 75 75DUROW SJ EE 74058 SNR
Yes40 T: 75 75FRENCH K EE 98017 SNR
Yes40 T: 75 75HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 SNR

40 T: 75 75ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
40 T: 75 75WHITELOCK S EE 116773 SNR
45 T: 74 74CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
45 T: 74 74LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR

Yes45 T: 74 74MARTIN J EE 119399 SNR
48 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
48 T: 73 73MCKENZIE J EE 112574 SNR

Yes48 T: 73 73SMITH GD EE 61312 SNR
Yes51 T: 72 72LAMB C EE 123008 SNR

52 T: 71 71TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
53 T: 70 70ABBOTT J EE 115910 SNR

Yes53 T: 70 70JOHNSTONE C EE 126747 SNR
Yes55 T: 69 69HALL A EE 122109 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
Yes55 T: 69 69WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
Yes58 T: 67 67ARMETT PJ EE 88517 SNR

58 T: 67 67ZAITSCHENKO D EE 126798 SNR
60 T: 66 66HEWITT-HULIN DJ EE 67137 SNR

Yes60 T: 66 66WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
Yes62 T: 61 61TRETT MA EE 109182 SNR

63 T: 59 59HODGKINSON G EE 129226 SNR
63 T: 59 59MOTTERSHAW R EE 128431 SNR
65 T: 46 46MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89FRANKS RA EE 27000 VET
2 T: 84 84DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
3 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
4 T: 81 81BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 VET
4 T: 81 81POINTER DG EE 30268 VET

Yes6 T: 80 80TATE G EE 48253 VET
7 T: 79 79BRIGGS MP EE 10932 VET

Yes7 T: 79 79CRAVEN MA EE 22279 VET
9 T: 78 78BURGOINE PA EE 19345 VET

Yes9 T: 78 78BURTON MJ EE 90451 VET
Yes9 T: 78 78COXALL PG EE 46725 VET

12 T: 76 76MEEKINGS D EE 91422 VET
Yes12 T: 76 76MOSS RM EE 64225 VET

14 T: 74 74BASHAM S EE 883 VET
14 T: 74 74CONWAY M EE 86989 VET
14 T: 74 74FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
14 T: 74 74PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 VET
18 T: 73 73BRIGGS P EE 80194 VET
19 T: 71 71JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET
20 T: 69 69GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 VET

Yes20 T: 69 69GREEN P EE 43292 VET
20 T: 69 69SALKELD J EE 104542 VET

Yes20 T: 69 69SAYER D EE 5503 VET
Yes20 T: 69 69STENNETT JP EE 43985 VET
Yes25 T: 68 68BROWN PK EE 88592 VET
Yes26 T: 66 66BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET
Yes27 T: 65 65BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
Yes27 T: 65 65FOX B EE 71917 VET
Yes29 T: 64 64STENNETT P EE 48595 VET
Yes29 T: 64 64WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes31 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes32 T: 59 59HOWARD MW EE 120174 VET
Yes33 T: 58 58POINTER HJ EE 38856 VET

Scores Report
EAST MIDS ALL ROUND CHAMP'S A/R

03/08/2014NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 August 2014 16:46:25 Page 10 of 10 Pages 


